AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
Shielded Power Inductors – SER2211
		   Inductance2	   DCR (mOhm)3	   SRF typ4	   Isat (A)5	   Irms (A)6
	 Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ      max	 (MHz)	 10% drop  20% drop  30% drop	 20°C rise  40°C rise
SER2211-302MED	 3.0	 1.05	 1.20	 29.0	 23.5	 26.0	 27.5	 25.0	 35.0
SER2211-532MED	 5.3	 1.63	 1.80	 24.0	 15.8	 18.0	 19.0	 19.8	 26.0
SER2211-822MED	 8.2	 2.30	 2.76	 18.0	 13.4	 15.0	 15.8	 13.9	 18.5
SER2211-123MED	 12.0	 3.15	 3.78	 15.0	 11.1	 12.4	 13.0	 11.4	 16.0
SER2211-273MED	 27.0	 6.84	 8.21	 12.0	 7.7	 8.5	 8.9	 9.4	 13.1
SER2211-333MED	 33.0	 8.95	 10.7	 11.0	 7.1	 8.0	 8.3	 7.6	 10.6
SER2211-473MED	 47.0	 8.95	 10.7	 8.0	 4.4	 5.2	 5.6	 7.6	 10.6
Document 1084-1  Revised 01/29/19
•	Exceptionally high current carrying capability – up to 14.3 Amps.
•	Low DC resistance – only 2.3 mOhm.
•	Custom values may be available to meet specific applications.